All dimensions are in mm
Compact and Safe
GEN NEXT
MODULAR PUSH
BUTTONS
29
Unique & Compact design.
Available in Illuminated/Non-Illuminated.
Snap mounting with compact contact blocks (EC1C & EC2C).
Stackable design for Contact Block.
Electrical life more than 0.5 million and mechanical life more than 1.0 million.
SMD LED technology for illuminated push button.
Inbuilt LVGP (Low Voltage Glow Protection)
Passes surge test 2kV & HV test of 1.5kV.
IP 20 terminal protection & IP 65.
Gen Next Modular Push Button-Illuminated
Flush Head Actuator
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03FDLR012C
24V AC/DC EG03FDLR024C
30V AC/DC EG03FDLR030C
48V AC/DC EG03FDLR048C
64V AC/DC EG03FDLR064C
110V AC EG03FDLR110A
110V DC EG03FDLR110D
240V AC EG03FDLR240A
220V DC EG03FDLR220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03FDLG012C
24V AC/DC EG03FDLG024C
30V AC/DC EG03FDLG030C
48V AC/DC EG03FDLG048C
64V AC/DC EG03FDLG064C
110V AC EG03FDLG110A
110V DC EG03FDLG110D
240V AC EG03FDLG240A
220V DC EG03FDLG220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03FDLB012C
24V AC/DC EG03FDLB024C
30V AC/DC EG03FDLB030C
48V AC/DC EG03FDLB048C
64V AC/DC EG03FDLB064C
110V AC EG03FDLB110A
110V DC EG03FDLB110D
240V AC EG03FDLB240A
220V DC EG03FDLB220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03FDLY012C
24V AC/DC EG03FDLY024C
30V AC/DC EG03FDLY030C
48V AC/DC EG03FDLY048C
64V AC/DC EG03FDLY064C
110V AC EG03FDLY110A
110V DC EG03FDLY110D
240V AC EG03FDLY240A
220V DC EG03FDLY220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03FDLA012C
24V AC/DC EG03FDLA024C
30V AC/DC EG03FDLA030C
48V AC/DC EG03FDLA048C
64V AC/DC EG03FDLA064C
110V AC EG03FDLA110A
110V DC EG03FDLA110D
240V AC EG03FDLA240A
220V DC EG03FDLA220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03FDLW012C
24V AC/DC EG03FDLW024C
30V AC/DC EG03FDLW030C
48V AC/DC EG03FDLW048C
64V AC/DC EG03FDLW064C
110V AC EG03FDLW110A
110V DC EG03FDLW110D
240V AC EG03FDLW240A
220V DC EG03FDLW220D
30
All dimensions are in mm
Projecting Head Push Function Actuator
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03PDLR012C
24V AC/DC EG03PDLR024C
30V AC/DC EG03PDLR030C
48V AC/DC EG03PDLR048C
64V AC/DC EG03PDLR064C
110V AC EG03PDLR110A
110V DC EG03PDLR110D
240V AC EG03PDLR240A
220V DC EG03PDLR220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03PDLG012C
24V AC/DC EG03PDLG024C
30V AC/DC EG03PDLG030C
48V AC/DC EG03PDLG048C
64V AC/DC EG03PDLG064C
110V AC EG03PDLG110A
110V DC EG03PDLG110D
240V AC EG03PDLG240A
220V DC EG03PDLG220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03PDLB012C
24V AC/DC EG03PDLB024C
30V AC/DC EG03PDLB030C
48V AC/DC EG03PDLB048C
64V AC/DC EG03PDLB064C
110V AC EG03PDLB110A
110V DC EG03PDLB110D
240V AC EG03PDLB240A
220V DC EG03PDLB220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03PDLY012C
24V AC/DC EG03PDLY024C
30V AC/DC EG03PDLY030C
48V AC/DC EG03PDLY048C
64V AC/DC EG03PDLY064C
110V AC EG03PDLY110A
110V DC EG03PDLY110D
240V AC EG03PDLY240A
220V DC EG03PDLY220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03PDLA012C
24V AC/DC EG03PDLA024C
30V AC/DC EG03PDLA030C
48V AC/DC EG03PDLA048C
64V AC/DC EG03PDLA064C
110V AC EG03PDLA110A
110V DC EG03PDLA110D
240V AC EG03PDLA240A
220V DC EG03PDLA220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03PDLW012C
24V AC/DC EG03PDLW024C
30V AC/DC EG03PDLW030C
48V AC/DC EG03PDLW048C
64V AC/DC EG03PDLW064C
110V AC EG03PDLW110A
110V DC EG03PDLW110D
240V AC EG03PDLW240A
220V DC EG03PDLW220D
31
Twin-Touch Actuator
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03TDLY012C
24V AC/DC EG03TDLY024C
30V AC/DC EG03TDLY030C
48V AC/DC EG03TDLY048C
64V AC/DC EG03TDLY064C
110V AC EG03TDLY110A
110V DC EG03TDLY110D
240V AC EG03TDLY240A
220V DC EG03TDLY220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03TDLA012C
24V AC/DC EG03TDLA024C
30V AC/DC EG03TDLA030C
48V AC/DC EG03TDLA048C
64V AC/DC EG03TDLA064C
110V AC EG03TDLA110A
110V DC EG03TDLA110D
240V AC EG03TDLA240A
220V DC EG03TDLA220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG03TDLC012C
24V AC/DC EG03TDLC024C
30V AC/DC EG03TDLC030C
48V AC/DC EG03TDLC048C
64V AC/DC EG03TDLC064C
110V AC EG03TDLC110A
110V DC EG03TDLC110D
240V AC EG03TDLC240A
220V DC EG03TDLC220D
32
All dimensions are in mm
Selector Actuator
Colour Voltage Part No. 2 Position
Non-Spring Return Spring Return
24V AC/DC EG03SKLR024C EG03SILR024C
240V AC EG03SKLR240A EG03SILR240A
24V AC/DC EG03SKLG024C EG03SILG024C
240V AC EG03SKLG240A EG03SILG240A
Colour Voltage Part No. 3 Position
Non-Spring Return Spring Return
24V AC/DC EG03SLLR024C EG03SJLR024C
240V AC EG03SLLR240A EG03SJLR240A
24V AC/DC EG03SLLG024C EG03SJLG024C
240V AC EG03SLLG240A EG03SJLG240A
Note : *Led holder is a part of Illuminated Push Buttons . Please order Contact Block EC1C and EC2C separate.
*For different Colours and voltages please be in touch with our sales team.
33
LED Holder
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG08H0LR012C
24V AC/DC EG08H0LR024C
30V AC/DC EG08H0LR030C
48V AC/DC EG08H0LR048C
64V AC/DC EG08H0LR064C
110V AC EG08H0LR110A
110V DC EG08H0LR110D
240V AC EG08H0LR240A
220V DC EG08H0LR220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG08H0LG012C
24V AC/DC EG08H0LG024C
30V AC/DC EG08H0LG030C
48V AC/DC EG08H0LG048C
64V AC/DC EG08H0LG064C
110V AC EG08H0LG110A
110V DC EG08H0LG110D
240V AC EG08H0LG240A
220V DC EG08H0LG220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG08H0LB012C
24V AC/DC EG08H0LB024C
30V AC/DC EG08H0LB030C
48V AC/DC EG08H0LB048C
64V AC/DC EG08H0LB064C
110V AC EG08H0LB110A
110V DC EG08H0LB110D
240V AC EG08H0LB240A
220V DC EG08H0LB220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG08H0LY012C
24V AC/DC EG08H0LY024C
30V AC/DC EG08H0LY030C
48V AC/DC EG08H0LY048C
64V AC/DC EG08H0LY064C
110V AC EG08H0LY110A
110V DC EG08H0LY110D
240V AC EG08H0LY240A
220V DC EG08H0LY220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG08H0LA012C
24V AC/DC EG08H0LA024C
30V AC/DC EG08H0LA030C
48V AC/DC EG08H0LA048C
64V AC/DC EG08H0LA064C
110V AC EG08H0LA110A
110V DC EG08H0LA110D
240V AC EG08H0LA240A
220V DC EG08H0LA220D
Colour Voltage Part No.
12V AC/DC EG08H0LW012C
24V AC/DC EG08H0LW024C
30V AC/DC EG08H0LW030C
48V AC/DC EG08H0LW048C
64V AC/DC EG08H0LW064C
110V AC EG08H0LW110A
110V DC EG08H0LW110D
240V AC EG08H0LW240A
220V DC EG08H0LW220D
Technical Specifications
Product Gen Next
LED Actuators
Rated Voltage